REVISED
MORRIS-UNION JOINTURE COMMISSION
DEVELOPMENTAL LEARNING CENTERS’
SCHOOL CALENDAR - 2024-2025 (10-month staff)
Student Hours: 8:45 a.m. —2:45 p.m.

2024 School Days
September 2 Monday Closed, Labor Day (19)
3 Tuesday All Staff Meeting (8:15 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.)
4 Wednesday Schools Open for Students
October 3 Thursday Closed, Religious Holiday
14 Monday Closed for Students, Staff Inservice (21)
November 6 Wednesday Early Dismissal 12:45 p.m. Students, Staff Inservice (17)
7 Thursday Closed, Teachers” Convention
8 Friday Closed, Teachers’ Convention
14 Thursday Early Dismissal, Parent/Teacher Conferences
12:45 p.m., DLC-New Providence and Warren
27 Wednesday Early Dismissal, Thanksgiving Break Begins
12:45 p.m., DLC-New Providence and Warren
28 Thursday Closed, Thanksgiving Break
29 Friday Closed, Thanksgiving Break
December 23 Monday Closed, Winter Break (15)
24 Tuesday Closed, Winter Break
25 Wednesday Closed, Winter Break
26 Thursday Closed, Winter Break
27 Friday Closed, Winter Break
30 Monday Closed, Winter Break
31 Tuesday Closed, Winter Break
2025
January 1 Wednesday Closed, Winter Break 2D
2 Thursday Schools Reopen
20 Monday Closed, Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February 6 Thursday School Closed-Inclement Weather (18)
14 Friday Early Dismissal 12:45 p.m. Students, Staff Inservice
17 Monday Closed, Mid-Winter Break
March 20 Thursday Early Dismissal, Parent/Teacher Conferences 21
12:45 p.m., DLC — New Providence and Warren
April 14 Monday Closed, Spring Break 17
15 Tuesday Closed, Spring Break
16 Wednesday Closed, Spring Break
17 Thursday Closed, Spring Break
18 Friday Closed, Spring Break
May 26 Monday Closed, Memorial Day 21
June 13 Friday Last Day for Students; Early Dismissal for Students, (10)

12:45 p.m., DLC - New Providence and Warren.
Staff: extended school year program preparation.

Total (180)

Note: This calendar reflects 180 school days. If additional days are needed to comply with State rules and regulations, which mandate 180 school days,
make-up days will be used in the following order: FridessFaned3-2625, Monday, June 16, 2025, Tuesday, June 17, 2025, Wednesday, June 18, 2025,
Thursday, June 19, 2025, and Friday, June 20, 2025. If more than 6 days of school are canceled due to emergency closings, the following dates will be
used as needed and in this order: Monday, April 14, 2025; Tuesday, April 15, 2025; Wednesday, April 16, 2025; and Thursday, April 17, 2025.
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